
Company name Website

AmazingConcealer Cosmetics Inc amazingcosmetics.com

Amway www.amway.com

Barracuda - Prestoface http://cuda3d.wix.com/barracuda3d#!services/galleryPage

Base Beauty Creative Agency basebeauty.com

Bea Skincare and Cosmetics www.beaskincare.com

Beauty Ventures 

Bellami Hair www.bellamihair.com

Bioelements Bioelements.com

Bodipure, Inc. www.bodipure.com

BOSSANOVE WWW.BOSSANOVE.COM.BR

Chain Drug Consortium, LLC www.chaindrugconsortium.com

Clinique / The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc.www.clinique.com

Clinique / The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc.

Colbert MD www.colbertmd.com

Davexlabs LLC lanza.com

Daymon Worldwide www.daymon.com

Demeter F. L., Inc. DemeterFragrance.com

Dermatology and Laser surgery Center www.lasersurgery.net

Dermstore www.dermstore.com

Diana Ralys skin health www.dianaralysskinhealth.com

Elixery www.elixery.com

ESTEE LAUDER ESTEELAUDER.COM

Estée Lauder www.esteelauder.com

EVE PEARL www.evepearl.com

Evonik www.evonik.com

EXILINE COSMETICOS www.exiline.com

Floclaire LLC www.floclaire.com

Hynt Beauty www.hyntbeauty.com

Indigo Moon WWW.INDIGOMOON.COM

John Paul Mitchell Systems www.paulmitchell.com

JUARA Skincare www.juaraskincare.com

Keratin Complex keratincomplex.cm

Kik custom Products Kikcorp.com

Lani of Sweden www.lanitranberg.com

Lisa Hoffman Beauty www.lisahoffmanbeauty.com

Melange melange.com

NailHur www.nailhur.com

nina gallery www.ng-sk.com

NOTTEVERA nottevera.com

NOVA COSMETIQUE www.novacosmetique.com

Orchard International Inc. www.orchardintl.com

Original Sprout www.originalsprout.com

Orly International, Inc orlybeauty.com

BUYERS IN ATTENDANCE



Rexall rexall.ca

Sawyer Design Vision sawyerdesignvision.com

Shoppersdrugmart www.shoppersdrugmart.ca

Skyler Brand Ventures www.skylerbv.com

Skyler Brand Ventures www.skylerbv.com

StriVectin www.strivectin.com

Sumita Cosmetics www.sumita.com

Sundari LLC www.sundari.com

TAG Creative NY www.tagcreativeny.com

Target www.target.com

The Design Spot http://www.thedesignspot.com

The Young Group ygroup.com

TrueKeratin Inc. www.true-keratin.com

Uberliss www.uberliss.com

Underground Beauty Undergroundbeauty.com

VMV Hypoallergenics www.vmvhypoallergenics.com

WayTooTan, Inc. www.waytootan.com

Zotos International zotos.com


